
Date Start Time Periods Exam Exam Length

Monday 20th November 9am P1/2 Science Chemistry
1hr 15 (combined) / 1hr 

45 (triple)

Monday 20th November 11.25am P3/4 Geography Paper 1 1hr 30 

Tuesday 21st November 9am P1/2
Maths Paper 1        

Non Calc
1hr 30 

Tuesday 21st November 11.25am P3/4 Media 1hr 30 
Tuesday 21st November 11.25am P3/4 Spanish Speaking TBC

Wednesday 22nd November 9am P1/2
English Literature 

Paper 
2hr 15

Wednesday 22nd November 2pm P5
French  

Listening/Reading
35/45 45/1hr

Thursday 23rd November 9am P1/2 Design Technology 2hrs 
Thursday 23rd November 9am P1/2 Health & Social 2hrs 
Thursday 23rd November 11.25am P3/4 Drama 1hr 30 
Thursday 23rd November 11.25am P3/4 Spanish Speaking TBC

Friday 24th November 9am P1/2
Computer Science 

Paper 1
1hr 30 

Friday 24th November 11.25am P3/4
Spanish 

Listening/Reading
35/45mins 45/1hr
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Date Start Time Periods Exam Exam Length

Monday 27th November 9am P1/2 Science Physics
1hr 15 (combined) / 1hr 

45 (triple)
Monday 27th November 11.25am P3 /4 Music GCSE 1hr
Monday 27th November 2pm P5 French Writing 1hr 15 / 1hr 30

Tuesday 28th November 9am P1/2 Maths Paper 2 Calc 1hr 30 
Tuesday 28th November 11.25am P3/4 Geography Paper 2 1hr 15

Wednesday 29th November 9am P1/2 Catch up 1hr 30 
Wednesday 29th November 11.25am P3 PE Paper 1 1hr

Thursday 30th November 9am P1/2 History 2hrs 
Thursday 30th November 11.25am P3/4 Religious Studies 50mins

Friday 1st December 9am P1/2 Engineering Written 1hr 30 

Friday 1st December 11.25am P3/4 Spanish Writing 1hr 15 / 1hr30

Friday 1st December 11.25am P3/4
Computer Science 

Paper 2
1hr 30 
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Date Start Time Periods Exam Exam Length

Monday 4th December 9am P1/2 PE Paper 2 1hr

Monday 4th December 11.25am P3/4 Enterprise 2hr

Tuesday 5th December 9am P1/2 Maths Paper 3 Calc 1hr 30 

Tuesday 5th December 11.25am P3/4 Hospitality & Catering 1hr 30 

Wednesday 6th December 9am P1/2 Health & Fitness 1hr 30 
Wednesday 6th December 9am P1/2 Religious Studies 1hr 45

Wednesday 6th December 11.25 P3/4
Digital Information 

Technology
1hr 30 

Thursday 7th December 9am P1/2 Catch up 1hr 30 
Thursday 7th December 11.25am P3/4 Catch up 1hr 30 

Friday 8th December 9am P1/2 Catch up 1hr 30 
Friday 8th December 11.25am P3/4 Catch up 1hr 30 

Winter Mocks 2023
Aylesbury Vale Academy



Date Start Time Periods Exam Exam Length
Monday 11th December 9am P1/2/3/4 Fine Art 11D/ AF1 P1/2/3/4 B0121

Monday 11th December 9am P1/2/3/4
Art Craft Design 

11C/AT1
P1/2/3/4 B0119

Tuesday 12th December 9am P1/2/3/4 Fine Art 11D/AF1 P1/2/3/4 B0121

Tuesday 12th December 9am P1/2/3/4
Art Craft Design 

11C/AT1
P1/2/3/4 B0119

Wednesday 13th December 9am P1/2/3/4 Fine Art 11C/AF1 P1/2/3/4 B0124

Wednesday 13th December 9am P1/2/3/4
Art Craft Design 

11B/AT1
P1/2/3/4 B0119

Thursday 14th December 9am P1/2/3/4 Fine Art 11C/AF1 P1/2/3/4 B0124

Thursday 14th December 9am P1/2/3/4
Art Craft Design 

11B/AT1
P1/2/3/4 B0119

Aylesbury Vale Academy
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